



\$~O-17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 1022/2016 & I.A. 6515/2018

M/S R.S SHARMA CONTRACTORS PVT LTD Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Virender Kumar Sharma,
Advocate

versus

DDA AND ANOTHER Defendants

Through: Ms.Shobhna Takiar, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

% **03.12.2018**

At the joint request of the parties, list on 29th January, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

DECEMBER 03, 2018

ds